Convert each problem to word form.

1) 799.4 seven hundred ninety-nine and four tenths

2) 57.9 fifty-seven and nine tenths

3) 5.613 five and six hundred thirteen thousandths

4) 7.04 seven and four hundredths

5) 62.52 sixty-two and fifty-two hundredths

6) 84.34 eighty-four and thirty-four hundredths

7) 69.716 sixty-nine and seven hundred sixteen thousandths

8) 573.09 five hundred seventy-three and nine hundredths

9) 719.3 seven hundred nineteen and three tenths

10) 337.792 three hundred thirty-seven and seven hundred ninety-two thousandths

11) 195.327 one hundred ninety-five and three hundred twenty-seven thousandths

12) 25.886 twenty-five and eight hundred eighty-six thousandths

13) 589.056 five hundred eighty-nine and fifty-six thousandths

14) 6.71 six and seventy-one hundredths

15) 4.267 four and two hundred sixty-seven thousandths

16) 4.677 four and six hundred seventy-seven thousandths

17) 342.14 three hundred forty-two and fourteen hundredths

18) 9.272 nine and two hundred seventy-two thousandths

19) 3.3 three and three tenths

20) 741.119 seven hundred forty-one and one hundred nineteen thousandths